
Leicestershire County Council 
 

School Terms and Holidays for Schools in the Leicestershire Area 
 

Please contact individual schools for local variations in the holiday pattern 
 

Academic Year 2016-2017 

 
 
  No of working 

days 
Autumn Term 
 
Schools Open 
August Bank Holiday 
Mid Term Break 
Schools Close 

 
 
Thursday 25th August  2016 
Monday 29th August 2016 
Monday 17th – Friday 21st October 2016 
Friday 16th December 2016 
 

 
 
 

76 

   
Spring Term 
Schools Open 
Mid Term Break 
Schools Close 

 
Wednesday 4th January 2017 
Monday 13th – Friday 17th February 2017 
Friday 7th April 2017 
 

 
 

63 

   
Summer Term 
Schools Open 
May Day 
Mid Term Break 
Schools Close 

 
Monday 24th April 2017 
Monday 1st May 2017 
Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2017 
Friday 14th July 2017 

 
 

54 

  193 days 
 
 
Teacher Days 
Wednesday 24th August 2016 
Tuesday 3rd January 2017 
 
A total of 3 in-service training days for staff will be taken by each school from the 193 
days given above, leaving 190 term days for pupils 
 


